shall comply with the Uniform Housing Affordability Controls, N.J.A.C. 5:80-26.1 
et seq. 

D. Bulk standards. The following area, yard, and coverage standards shall apply to uses
within the RLM Zone:
(1) Maximum gross density shall not exceed twelve (12) dwelling units per acre.
(2) Minimum tract area shall be thirty-two thousand five hundred (32,500) square

feet.)
(3) Minimum tract frontage shall be seventy-five (75) feet.
(4) Maximum building coverage for the tract shall not exceed thirty percent (30%).
(5) Maximum impervious surface coverage – sixty-five percent (65%) of the tract

area.
(6) Minimum tract perimeter setback shall be forty (40) feet except in the event